
G.R.S. Form #114-B

B^*KRETT, John ff#A,
MiHS

suf£'
,y''

f

/  Co.D.|63rd Infantry ^ i / 4 ,,
irmsioN & Organization aJ.z^/r;rr.:

3486736

DS'TE OF DEATH 9rBrI8.

arfllE FROM WHICH HE CAKE
6

.<

(k

y^DALS OR D^CORATIOriS AWARDED.
6-12-1922 26

FINAL GRAVE LOCATION
Date Grave Row

16

Block

/<y
/X

23/306/ark
CU^

St- Mihiel American Cemetery 1233

Cemetery



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.

LOc|x.T^i;^^ OF THE GRAVE OF
... .3ari^ tt,.. /S4ea?;^

.  {Sunijime.) ./ (Nuiuber.^v (First Name and Initials.)

• • • • Co . dSrd.
(Rank.) (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAL.

PLACE OP BURIAL.. A . K. Ov, • 7lZ

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify deafly what map is used.

.... Cw.e .. aisj> . D-i^

.... . Frsnca

GRAVE NUMBER... 4'^. • '

HOW MARKED : Name Pegl-.T®?. Crossl. .yeo... ...

Headboard? Bottle?.

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body? ySS

Was one fastened to name peg or.^
stake used as a grave marker? .yS8

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here :

REPORTED BY :

(-(Signature and Rank of Roiiorti

FhiB portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen']., G. H. Q., A. B.P,

brting OflScer.)



ru

GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

lo(;atiox 01' Tiiro g.kave_ op

Ba vQtt 3486756 John • .

(Siirnauio.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)

■Pvt- ■ B. G3"Pd«
(Rank.) ,

DATE OF BUillAL.

(Organization.)

Sept S, 1918

PLACE OF BUEIAL.

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map roforeneo
must specify clearly what map is used.

Ajrur! Kxp* .?ppoe Ce^'tery 58.
Lur> 5-C4

-"^2— 21
GRAVE NUMBER.

Yes
now MARKED: Name.p0gf. Cross?. .!

Headboard? ^ottla?.
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Yes
Was one buried with body?.

Was one fastened to name peg or
.stake used as a grave marker?.'.

Yas

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
auoiild be given here:

REPORTED BY: * '

; Chaplain Gosnp.:i;' —-
auk of Reporting Oflieer.)

This portion ^to bo forwarded to Adj. Gen'l., G. IT. Q., .A. E. F.
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'  QM 293 A-M :' ' ' 'V:;' 'ilW;;; April i, 1932'- ^
Barrett, John W. A. (Stll) \ >' ■ .; ■/ ^ v'

•' N ; iwi<t-T''v, A'• , . • . , ».V'i''^- ','-  , ■ ; ^!k
.  . ' '^ * ' v'^* ' .V

■■ ■■

-•■ ••-. ' • :
h.. -.";.;

Mrs. Alice V.'ilson I^all,
R. R. D» 7/2,

Talking Ixock, Georgia.

Dear yAdam:

In order that the recorda of this office may be com
plete and accurate it is roquostod that you advise whether or
not the late Brivate first class John W. A. Barrett is survived
by a stepmother or cuay woman who stood in loco parent! s to him
for a period of five years prior to his reaching the age of
eighteen, and If so, her name and address.

• -i

It will also be appreciated if you will furnish the
date of death of the mother of this late veteran.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartormastor General.

Very truly yours. -  '.-r

A. D. HUQHBS,
Giptain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
Enclosure:
Envelope*
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WAR DEPARTMENT V

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WAaHINGTOfl

IN REPLY REFER to QM 295 A-C
Barrett, John V/. A. May 25, 1929.

MrB» Alice yfllson Barrett,
E.F.D. #2,
Talking Rook, Ga.

Dear Uadam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldierB, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeterlee".

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
late I'rivat© John W. A. Barrett, Co. D, 63rd Inf., whose remains are now
interred in the St. Mihiel American Cemetery, Thiauoourt, Meurthe-et-
Moselle, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil
grimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relation
ship is that of a etepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentie to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is re-
quested. In case you have remarried it is also^equ^ed that a statement to
that effect be made.

no postage.

For your reply, you may use ij which requlree

For The Quartermaster Gener

Very truly yo

fT.ji j

yyycJ^^z incis.^ ^ -
Act of Corferesa. Assistant.

ft

Envelope.



QM 295 A-M
# John W • A • ( ),

April 4* 1952

Mrs. Alice Wilson Hall«
H. P. V* fZ,

Talking Rook, Georgia.

Dear Uadam:

In order that the records of this office may be coa-
Dlete and accurate it is requested that you advise whether or
not the late Private first class John W. A. Barrett is survived
by a atopraother or any woman who stood in loco parentis to him
fOT a period of five years prior to his reaching the age of
ei^iteen, and if so, her name and address.

It will also be appreciated if you will furnish the
date of death of the mother of this late veteran.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours.

Snolosuret

Envelope.

KK

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEBAl^
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFR TO
QM 293 A-C

Beirr<itt« Join W*

ttrst AXloo Wilson
E.F.D.
Mking Rook« Oa*

Dear Madam:

Your attention la Invited to the enoloaed copy of an Act of
Congreea approved March 2, 1929. entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
late John. W» A» Ca» D, 6»rd whooo reemliiB aro nm

Infcorrod in th« St. Kibl^ AsMWioan Ctnwtory# 1%inuoainrt« Mourtho-ot-
Moselle^ Franoo#

Will you pleaee adviee thle office whether or not he le survived
4V, , IL ia entitled under the provisions of the ahove quoted Act. toby a mother who please furnish her full name and

""as® ^'"^iforderthat action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
makrtL pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
T  ri which defines the terme "mother" and "widow". If the relation-

°hiris that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stoodship is th decedent a statement as to her relationship is re-

Ques?ed/^ln case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement to
that effect he made.

.  ̂

For yoppjreply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

7^.
Fw The'pduartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

i

2 incls.

NAct of Congress

^^elope.

JOHN T. HARRIS.
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

-■-s,



QM 293 A-C
BABEBIT, John W.A, -

Jamiajy 12, 1924-

Mrs. V7ilson Barrett,
BaBaD» ^2,

TalJclng Eock, Ga.

Bear Mndasi:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card v;hioh gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
+  hv the United States for all tine in Europe. Each grave "tUtamed y i-eadstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the

division organisation, date of soldier's death and State
'rrhich'he cane. 'Headstones vrill be placed at all graves in connection

with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential oare was exercised and more than willingly accorded
bv thLrlo performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

l-Incl, v

Record card*

E.L.^ FOSOER
Assistant,

O. Q. hi.
CENTRAL MAIL ■•T)OM7

-\r. T

JAN 12

B. oa

KD



Barrett
(Su;

Prb W

!■-
John W.A. 3,486,736

(Chrisljj
Co

(Rank and

m

; and

e in full.)

63 Inf
(Army i pQUmbor.J

 organization,).

State your relatidjjpliip to the deceased
Do you desirertufe remains brought to the'TJnited States? ..

If remains are brought to the United States, do you I.
wish tliem interred in a national cemeteiiy? j (Yesorni

If you desire the remains intert%#'tit the home of the deceased, give''
tion below as to where they should be sent:

^3 or.no.

1 mforma-

(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express ofTicc.) (Telegraph office.)

•(Numhcr an4 street.)

(Sign

.  (^ity or town.) I

1

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post ^ffice.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card.

(State.)

(State.)
3—6713
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J

G.Si 3. Form No 115

Cemetery No £8

I. DATA COMPILATION

K. Location Index Card:-

COUNTRY EEtAHOB.

Sheet No. .A...

r
COMPILATION N/R REQUESTS

File No. ..1467.Q...^ ;j._
\ eVs

1) Name BAHSE!M^...John.WA Ser. No. .3486736-

[Z] Rank Pv1;». Organization ..Qq* .?« .63rii Infantry

(3) Date of death ,9.-8.-18 -

B. Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.)

(4) Cause of death .Bron.cM...I'noimo.iiia.

TYP. ■■•RaiT.

CKR.

TYP AW

(5) Grave No. .21
)

Row Plot -—r.-.. . Sect. ......R.-.w-fR ) CK£.-:^^5;=r^T

11. FILES EXAMINATION

A. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases; .

B. A. G. 0. DISPOSITION CARD uate of receipt .
j  '

(6) Relationship

7) Name

(8) Address

9) Desires remains brought to U. S.?

10) Desires remains brought to U. S. and interred inWational /V/rCemetery at \ y/-
11) If brought back, what shipping instructions? - .:rrr. _

S.g.g...S.B.s?E.'RSI.OH...REMAHKS
^kM~. ±-LA-...^..a

c. A. G. 0. CORRESPONDENCE Date of communication

(12) D'jes correspondence Change or qualify request as made on A.G.O. card?
If 80, specify such information. 1

;  l..*!::; -

(15) A. G. 0. Files EXAMINED by (Date

D  (14) G R. S Files - Correspondenc.^y^-Hae reference been made to File No,
Cancellation memoe. ? Does such correspondence, if co..- aJ^

■j (\ taining requt-st for/dieposition, reconcile with that of A, G. 0.
o (Specify "Yes or "Nd'". ) If "No", give date of communication, the

V  'name, address, and rel^ionship and substance of request.
yf C / 0 L •

(15) G. R. S. Files EXAMlNEDb^ i Date j

"  k. . ••f.rJ.j.-i. ,p(over) <^Xr/
A

■4



FINAL ACTION

MEMORANDUM to D. M. 0. In E. isad« (Date

16) Removal of Remaine (within custody of G.R.S.) to -

(17) Inetructions that remains be left undisturbed

(18) Typed by Checked b, (Date)

B. G. H. B. FORM NO. IIA made (Date) .A-2.9.-

(19) Typed by YM. Checked by (Date) ...A"-??.-?!

C. SUSPENSION REMARKS:

....

Ql^:l g'-~--

D, ̂ Jlippatched (Date) C (Let. Trans. /</. Z./.

Zt/P t ^ ̂ i/hf^ •

vDate

7> Y^ y / l^L
'^'9 ̂  ^ZSZZu ^ ^

^-S
c*-

7:&u£. ■:^

►

J. • •



/U.ccf cu^

i-ca^ l^o-c^'C^

/^d%cu£>i/
,y / /^

L/f ̂ to t^' i^. /teJ^
^  , JJ^ <^71 /jJ

(7^
/le/l ^

r?.,^y^.^yy, yuy^^l ,, /

,  , 0 yW, :. , /Xf.cJyyio Uy^r^ AMyt-y^yjr!^ ̂
' -7 L

'
TyOt /  ' o

cuy
y-U^ 'Z-du

tueuf ^
jxIPo j^j
^M~ r
"'^ nkUi OU'UyOi..

i \ 7——
/XycyM-'U'<^

■cuu

/- (3d-U^f:2^-/

45

 ..'^y/y^



OF D^SINTE^MEr^]T^vf^|:P.l^[^™N, sttPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
^  '\'X

C

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. w

To "be prepared in triplicate.

REPORT

DISINTERMENT "«»•

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

Name

2. No. s4myM.

3. Rank ...1

4. 0rg..___:..C>..^,_.65rd» inf#

station Xji¥'-sur^-U;ille(-Co-te-4*-Qr)-

\  DATE.^j3.T..„15^...1$lgl.^

OMRA%T.I.yE^^REEORT

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of "body

10. Name

11. No.

12. Rank

13. Org.

5. D.D. 14. (a) D.D.

6. C.D. Bronoho pneunonla b) D.B. . Notion

Discrepancy found upon disinterment \

7. Grave No._

8. Plot- Row

9.

15. Grave,No._

16. Plot

17.

Sec.

Row

19. Commune or town "

21. Country ^

18. Cemetery _ B*

20. Dept. or County

22. G.R.S. Hdqra. Code No..,..58. .: ,

23. Disinterred

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name .W.A4 Serial No.

Rank .£*4^ 0i"ganizationc^^jj^.g3j4„inf.^33P,,.,gj^,:.

By
J^jr--Bv--Bexisonv

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? On bod;/? -
oorrod4

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION T« H. CHUNK.

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description ,of body, in detail),.

Ko— J?e-wut -Ifl'ii -fc©efrjapli-8hedv""Bi"8c "on Tjod jrijartl y crorrrrcrctwfi"
reads (Barrett — ----- )27. Condition o body —-Badl-jT'decamTTaBedi—Tecgnrtlcrxi-ioipcfSBlljre""."

28. Nature of burial B.uxied-.in-imii'o-m-an(t-in-*oodan—boju-

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?, -5®-#--" - -

30. Body prepared and placed in casket;-Date „ i-Am-— ....
audited by "•
31, Cask^ pealed by J.

Signature of Embairaer, (Supervisor
S • 3., .Bjsksok.

(/'



"Vi.

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.). Box No.£-J.7Xa9^_...„

32. Designation of body:

Name. Serial No.

Rank Organization

33. Consigned to: ) • .

Hame of Permanent Cemetsry__St./a'i_l^e_l

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date).Uo5c#-19^-.1921#.

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector,..

D. vj, I,aWRy,/lst.
36. Remarks

3?. Shipped from point of-Operation: -(Date

To point of Concentration -Dij on.^-t--Co-t«--d*Or.)---Jj'XHnae.*..
(Name)

Conveyer Signature Shipping Officer g^ptj

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative...

' 3 0 UOV192139. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date.

To Permanent Cemeter;^^^
(Name) , /} /\

Conveyer T Signature Shipping Off

h-mr 100^ buc^kusy, capi.
PAneiver!! Batp ' . ■ :40. Received: Date

G.R.S. Representative (y^

41. Re interred...

(Date)
42. Grave No. Wf. Section.

43. $$SE - Row '.....iW

G.R.S. Representative
lU S» D«ir«y« Xtt Lt« (W*

tik '



Gi R< S< F'orm. ISo.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT MD REBURIAL

1. Remains op BAEHETT,. John....W«A*

Place I s-.sJ^^Xille( ..Co te d'
Date Mo.v« 19^ 1921» -

Serial Number 34.8.6.73.6.

Rank Pvt Organization Go * 6 Srd Inf -*.

2. Disinterred (dale): HoY» 19., .1921. From (give complete location)(S-rt 21^

Mier.Mi 1, .. C.em • # 5.8 . Is-sur-TilXe.( Cote d' Or)

4,By : Group 2* Unit

3. Rebur-icd(dato): In (give complete location): (jr-26.. Row 16. Block A.

By : Group' Beburial , •«
Gasket and sMpplng Casei^

. Nature of reburial
••

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinlermont :

B.uri.ed ...in .uni.f!.Qrm....and...._iii .w.o.oden ."b.ox.t Badly .decomp.osed.,. recogni tion

imp O S sib: le #

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with bodv ? Yo s • On grave marker ? -
XkXzxeIx corroded*
paFtly^

(ff) Oilier means of identification round upon disinterment, and general remarks :

,Ye,§..s

iJp effects found. Disc on bpdy partly corroded reads (,Barrot_,t_...-.-.--.r....-..r_f'i

6. What does examination of body show as regards tiio folio wing identifying items ?

(rt) Height (actual measurement)....yn.fltb.l.e. t.O d.©..t.cnD.ine»

(6) Weigiit (estimated) . Unable to estiing^e,

(c) Hair-Color f-one visible.^ _

Quantity Uone*

Characteristicsiijjpe* •.

'(d) Hair on face—Color "

8  d

Location -Unable -to determine.

. Quantity « . . . .
\

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities,'

•  Dia^am represents the'mouthwide open

or missing parts) U.one vi.alble.

22 £3 24 26 26 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)3^0.* 3.,..l-8 , 31, SE.* llo...». „3.Q.,..-
.  . Extracted.

L; - Eo-ne.. ' - • -

7. Disinterment

supervised by... Approved
THC, D, E. LOWY,.

(Title) xet. Lt., &.M.G.
• E. BEHSOM

*oved :

, £• Oewey, 1st bt*

8. Rel>nriaP
Supervised by '

H. Xi. Kramer
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X
•  . •

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

\  I

Pile- •14670

T. Location Index Card:

(а) Name Barrett_,_ Ser, No.

(б) Rank Organization

(c) Date of death (d) Cause of death .Arpncho__RneumoM

II. Registration Card.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loo., Ind., Inf.):

(а) Grave No. Row ~.T Plot ~~ Sec "T.

(б) Emerg. Address ~~r.r-T-

III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ...„.?lQ..C9?.d .An.Xi-I® CKR.

U1
L,r

TYP.

TV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

1r cable on 192

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by J1
V-8.„, 192 01[ letter of transmittal on

Par. 2. TTot to bo returned (MacB)

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., >

VII. Suppdementaet Requests.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. 192

COUNTRY Prance Cemetery No. ..M.

G. B. S' Form Ii5-A
AugUit, 1020

Sheet No. —

r 3—8030

/r ^

L  .....A,



r GRAVE

•i (• / 0
atiAi blank'ip^^ATI^

LOCATION or TME GRAA'E OE

Barrett ' 3486756 John

(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
*\

Pvt• Co» B« 63rci» Inf
(Rank.) (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAL 5-9pt.. .8^.. .1^1.8.

TLACE OF BURIALlSrSur.rirtl,!©

-(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly wliat map is used.

AmPv ■ -Exp'- Eorce ■ Cemetery. .58

.  ig> ^ /

Map- •D--24-

*21
GRAVE NUMBER

Yes
now MARKED: , Name Pegl. ... .\ Cross?.

Hea'dbbard? Bottle?.

IDENTIFICATION TAGSi v ^ ,

Yes
.Was cue buried with body?

Was 0110 fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?.

Yes

If name unlmown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here:

REPOR

(Signature and Rank of Reporting, ̂^cor.)
This portion to be sent to Cliief of'Gravcs Registration Service.



i  1. Q. B. 8. Bom No, 1. f (J /I- ^

S. Soldier'• No. 3486?i/6

8. ..aarxerit U.Qlm.M*
Sunuune (la bloek t«tter«i Flrit Name and inlttaU ✓

4. a ea.inf,.
Rank CotDjpiny Hegt. or Corpa

5  ,^/8/l8.
"  ' " bate olf beatta Caoae, if known

«  9/^/18 Ia-gKrr.TUe,a...
Date of Burial Cemetary

7  l9-9WrriCi3.Q.. .Q.QtSTcL'.. .OTa
Town or Commune (In block lattera) Department

S  . ...21...if.
Grave No. Plot No, or Letter '

0 Name Peatf , X. .Croeel ,x ■ .Headboardl Bottlet —
(Shook Method of Marklni

10 Buried with Body* . . .Attached to Grave hfarkerf .. .X.
^  IdehtUlcatloa Tag*

11. If name unknown and tags miesing, give marke wjd deeorip-
,tion. ,

.

*  HefMMnce, it interment la odt)^ of eemetarr

GIyo name of Chaplain air Burial Officer

Group .trnit,,^ . B.
bsFss;



GJRAVJ^OCATI^BLANK.
LOCATI-I.in op the grave of

... .Barr.et.tr,... 3.48fi7SB John
(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.) -

•.. -Pvt.. Co-. .Dr,. dSrd. Inf ..■
(Rank.) , ' (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAL. . Ssp-t ;• -9,.. 1818

FLACE OF BURIAL. . 0. . .712 . !
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.)" Map reference nniat

specify clearly what map is used.

.... .Gewe.tery. .#58^^. .iiap. Dr-24

. I a--s.urnT U la,. Jrance.

GRAVE NUMSER.. . '#21. \

HOW MARKED : Name Pegf.. J®.S Crosst.. .....

Headboard?.

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Bottle?.

Was one buried with body?. . . . _y6S ... .
Was one fastened to name peg of. • "

stake used as a grave marker?.; 319.3

If name unknown and, tags missjjjgr^^l^ription and marks
should be given here :

.r' •

REPORTED BY :

V(jgignature ami' Rank of R^orting Officer.)
This portinn to he sent to Chief of Craves Registration Service.



G.R.S. Form No. 8 ; Central Recor^^Liaison.

R«giatpatioHlard.
Saotlon #2 I'B"
FiXa #14670

Memo For : G.R.S. representative. C.R.O.

Subject : Information required for G R S.

•I. -Items ctiecked are to be completed :

) Surname : EAREETT
) Number : 3486736
) First name : John
) Rank: Pvt*
) Company •
) Organisation |63pd Infantry
) Date of death : 9/8/18
) Cause : Bponcho pnoiunonla
) Place :

Location of hospital :

^umber » «
/^lass » ))

( ̂VRelative : J.'xs •Alice"^Barrett,
( yl/Relationship ; jife,
(^Address: PJj^Dv/2 Roclc,'

Grii « ■

(  ) Authority :
Cablegram No :
Telegram from :

dated : 9/23/I8
(  ) Reported to Washington :

C.C. Nos : CC 261

(Underscore the "official" C.C.i
(  ) Remarks :

miE

Charles Cr"PffiR0E,
Lieut-Colonel, Q.M.C., U.S.A.

initials of reporter : t>wi
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Angus* 29, X9SI.

293,8 Cera. #14670 (Barrett, John W, A., PrlYftte)

The ̂ i3.rterrnast9r General, U, 3. Arup , (Cetasterlal Dtvlsion) .

Mrs. Alice Wilson Barrett, Talking Bock, Oa.
i9l

Penasaent burial in France.

1. In reply to your letter of August 20th, you are ad
vised that the files of this offioe contain your request
that the roioiins of your husband, the late Private John
W. A. Barrett, Conpany "D", 63rd Infantry , be perBRnontiy
Interred in Prance. The noceesary Inotructions have been
issued for coii5)lianca with your reixeot, and upon the re
burial of tho roraains of your husband In a porminfflit Araeri
can cemetery, you will be duly ftdvisdd of the new gt»ve
location.

By authority of the QaarterrraBter General:

't

%

w

AUG 3 0 m

D8
CHAHLES ̂
Csptaia,^-^T-1S. C.

BPM

Noted on Fonr. No. 115
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IZ619 2 9fl>/

oaAi3^^^--'
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\

AUG 24 1921

G. K. S.
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293,8 0»in. #14670 (Barrett, John W.A., Pvt.)

Jaly 30, 1321.
fe-i

• r

i

Son. «UNM X. X»U,
8o&«e of X«{»r«eentatlv»«.

(tear aUi

i

fj

aw»ipt U actoowlodROd of your lo4t«r of JtOy 23r«l. oa«*
clooiivs lottor of *r». 'Alloo tilson Borrott,
Soorxla, reforred to thia offleo h? Tha A^yutaat Oonoral of
the Aray.

?ha fllee of thle Of floe contain Mrs. Xarrott'e reqxoet
that Wm roBirvltse of her baeteTl, the lato prlis^te John X. A,
Barrett, Coi^\ry "JJ", 63rd Infantry, he p^n-nanontly interred
in Frwce, and. ehe fe the logal iieatt of 'mSxi of thle soldier,
the neceasAry Inotmetlotiui have bcten laeaod to have her wleh
ooepllftd eith. Upon the r«btxrial of the roflftlh* of Prlmto
Barrett In a perwment Aaarlcan cooetexy in FrRace, Xra.
Barrett elll be dtUy advieed of the ne» graro looatlfln.

Tery tmJy yooap«,

BS
s. u Boom,

Qoiui'terivMiter General BPM

Chief, Cam. Biv,

on Fcrm No. 115
deceived :

MAI!- l.'N T

AUG 1 1921

Ceneleiiil Diview

r- iPiojactSiA''

'i

i

'V -(f

.  '\

•f' * . t ' • '



July 23, 1921.

Adjutant Oeneral,

• War Department,

Washington, D.C.

Dear Sir:

I inclose herewith letter from Mrs. Alice Wilson

Barrett, widow of Private John W. A. Ba-^rett, formerly of

Uo. D, 63rd Inf., v/hc died in Prance on Sept. 8, 1918.

As you will see from the letter, Mrs. Barrett

wishes the hody of her husband to remain in Prance.

Please acknowledge receipt of her letter, advising

what will he done in the premises.

?-
f

Incl.
, KiEo'iJ fyAil

W. W. Div., A. G, 0.

JUL 26 1921 a

Noted on Fcnn No. | i 5

2^

tJ

:.3

V '

?
J"

GT

• i
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2i7b,8 Cam. #14670 (Barrett, John W,A., Pvt.)

July 30, mi.
I  •( if

Hoa. fhoaaa N. Ball,
Bcmaa of Bapraaantativoa-

Mr tear Sift

Saoalpt 1. aekD<i«l«d|;.<l of yijwr lott.r of Joly 33rd, en-
cl»*la>i l.ttar of Mr.. Alleo *iJ.on a»rr.tt, fnlfclna
3oorgi», rafarrad to thia office "by Tha Adjutant Oanoral of
tha Amy.

5ha ftlaa of thla offloa contain Mrs. Barratt«» vaqnoot
that tho rartftlisa of har huahand, tha iMto Private John *. A.
Barratt, C^a^ix^ •»•, 63rd Infantry, ba rorwinontly intarrad
la Prnnca, itnd »a aha la tha lagal naxt of kin of thio aoldlar,
Uia tiaoaasAry Izutruetionii hava boan laaued to h»iv« ^r «lab

• ociapliad alth. Upon tha raburiaX of the ra.cftina of Friv»t«
Barratt In * penamant Aiaerican caaalory in Franca, Hro.
Bnmtt will ba duly odviaad of the n«« grave looAtloo.

Tary truly youra.

DS
H. I.. BOOm,

QdArterauatar Qaoaral.

7

Chief, Cam. Biv.

BPM

I'
■

/J

/yi ■

i-i > ..
^  .v»

„ fern-- Vlo. I
Uy ■ '

fltU

V ' '
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m 1-217
201(Barrett, John W.A. ]V/W

war -Department, A.G.O., July 26,1921 - To fee Quartermaster General of the Amy.

1. j?or reply direct to writer#

2. Representative Bell has been advised of this reierence.

By order of the Secretary of War.

1 incl*
Adjutant Creneral.

-y ̂

•••« 1
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J(ditt W«A«}WW U% 2aA« » l^ar

W«r Dfl^aytmenty A^O^O#, July 26«192X « f» ihe Qafirtennaate]* Cbaeval of the Arn^*

!• For reply dlireot to wrltor.

^ Be^eseatatlTe Bell has been advised of this reieraaoe*

By order of ttie Beorataiy of ̂ r«

\

1 isetl* Adjntaut Ge^ral* \
'^jfa. \Vo6clUl

y'i,

!ri*i rib!

i  ; ' -3 ̂
II •- Vo

% %
«s.

o o



».l} '

■  t' -

S8» 1931.

293.8 Gem. nio #14070 (Barrett, Jolm W. A., gvt.)

miQ Qoartarm^ator Goneral, U. 3. ATsny, (Owneterlal DlTieion)

Mra. Alioo miaon Sxrrott, Talking Hock» Ga.

Porz3stnent Borial in Usance.

1. In reply to letter of July 18, 1921, you are edvUed
that the roncalna of I'OttP hushMid, the late Pr iwte John A.
Barrett, Conpany 63rd Inihntry, are Btill interred in Grave

.'toorlcfu^ Camotery, le-sur-Tlllo, Depcxtraeut of Goto D'Or.
Upon the transfer of tho roir-alno to a porusyaent jynericmi Ctee-
t.ery in Fmnce, ytm will ho duly advieod of the new grave lo«
oatKm.

3. The inaorjption on the oroes ̂ ich marks tho grave of the
deceased bears hio ntuae, r nkr, organisation and the nmher of
tho grave.

3)y authority of the qoartenaaeter Oenoral;

0BV
J. ITNHB,

C^vpteln, Q. M. C,

/

Noted on Form No. 115

D.it'

L^rJOy' ^OOf ^  i
.i '

V
t. .

r' ' ■' '

.  .'■r
Afl>.

' • ■ ' ' < V • ■



Recorded, Cenm®*®!) Div,, 0. 0
File - 
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OMVTiibW 28, 1920

293» ̂ C«m* #14670 ti^arrctt, John ^V. A., Prlvato)

(Ivart4r!9Eister Qenflral, U, 3* Army, looaot'^'ia'i PlTielonJ

]ir« Daalol 3a»«tt, Rooic, twopgia. R«i?»D. #2

Oispotltton of roiadlao.

U la roply to your lottor of Oocwbor 20, 1920,
jrin ar« :>:4rlsod that tJ» filo" of thl« offleo oontaln tito
peqneot of Jlp#. Alico Wiloon 3arroti that tho ramalna of hop
hoohand, tho Uta m«ite John w. A. Barrott, Oo!»rpaa.y
63rd Infantry, bo ponsumontl;/ Inberped In fraaoo. Ao action
6A thio orfica la regard to tho diapoaltlon of tho rmalno
of dooo&eed soldioro i» goremod by tho ro^b^ooto of tho
logal noxt of kliu it U noooooary to comply with tiio wjefiso
of tho 4do.t unloso oho hao forfoitod iior rij^xt to dlpoot
diepooition by pomai^rlogo. la thio eoaneotion your atton-
tiOQ io invttod to papafjrap**^ ̂  oacloaod Oo'iot'plal
DlTioion bullotlB lao.lO-y-./)-

hy authority of tho OoartoPMtor Oeaor&ls

MWLEO

nir 91920

G.H.S.

OBURLSS J« ffYBMS.
2ai Uoat* V. 0*

wm

I

r
Osp8s

-■" "i-« ■ r<---Wpfcf'tl _J
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293.8 Cem. #14670 (Barrett, John ff. A., Pvt.)

Beeettbor 10, 191*0.

Sott, a.
Eous« of Si»^reaosHativtf».

ds-ar 3ir:

cuiolusicrf,1. ^-aurg^ Bi»rraU, r.raprvv to ih-; - nr»-"... >L •
'"ljut:\ril; 0(-^.ori.l uf Ui« Ari* y.w. y* , , "-'

•Tilt,* ol' ■• «- y*>^ '^rt- iM,iV4a«iu VU.,»l. bho

A % "■■"■ Uiv L.i.^rrir .« a. Br.rPHtl, Co»^£^ i^x^n w,.n» r...
rt*a-*n iuit rrcia in.iVMiwi, *1' V n f'

n«r.t uf kin, &ov,.rt«ti hj ut oi tu^ i^goi

Vfri-jf triiljr yvure.

DS

Chief, Cem, Div.

E. i. uconu^,
HUftrteri«..<t'i'i* GftOferal, BPM

■A

Hal^A\.



i

ilousie of il^epregentatibeg ̂ .S>.

^assfjmgton, ©.C

Gainesil lie, Ga. Dec. 2, 1920

.i*

Adjutant General,

War Department,

Washington, D-C.

Dear Sir:

•  I am inclosing herewith the request of Mr. Daniel

Barrett, the father of Pvt. John W. A. Barrett, forTnerly of

the V2nd Co., 6th Repl. Reg., who died and was buried in

France for the return of his body.

As you will see from his reqioest he desires that the

body be shipped to Talking Rock, Ga. (Pickens Go.)

Please acknowledge receipt ̂of 'this request and advise

about how long, if you can tell, until this will be done.

Very r espe c tfully,

Incl. •

,  I

Oisr wd.



293,8 Cem, #14670 (Barrett, John W, A., Pvt.)

B«c«iai»r 10» 'l9£0.

Won, Ibo*. ii.
.  3;me^ of Ss^irssentfttlvee.

% 4i9ar Sirs

2x1 r4p2^ te y-isiir letter EmcXoHinfj!
letter c4 i4f"« iJtarru'tt, r ./t;r'r>iiii Vt*: 55 oCCioa try

A44at»At cT Uie «riiV, ytn* Ja^ivisted tbiit Use
of co0t-%StjL tbto of Hjpk, Alice
irfi.rrrf»tfc Wit+t ti^> x'&i3.1r.w of u^r j!aiidiu%ud, th« lot*

Priv^i«> Joiin ». A. B*vrr**tt, Cois^ro^y B^rd luiwtjy,
rc^iAlu i^^CifcciGfttly lati.n*eU In Frntce, It will i>fc «#c-
tt€Bu^ vd ulU& ̂ rs. Barretfo rc^uvut ijo kotloR
Of Uiitt oCi'ico tft rojftird to th« ai«poi»itioti of tiso nMeufne
of lecttttwd coldiere is SiOV«nw»4 by tbe rejiueat of tite
ne%t cf kia.

?*ry truly youTtf,

DS

U. L. SaOKBS.
Q,uerte^ei!fc»tisr General. BpM

Chief, Com. Div.

T- 10

/  1. V
A .' A

lO'*-' ..-A

•l

./

wO.
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FiciAL Business-Free.

rnKxr^S-m

EC 2 f(

M. C

Adjutant General,

War Department,

Washington, D.C.

X. StC'B 5. t s. tiv., *• 8. 0.

f
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201(Barrett, John V/.A. )W 1st Ind* 13 1-217

c/ar Department, A«G*0«, December 4,1920 - Ho the Quartermaster General of tie
Army.

1. For reply direct to writer*

2. Bepresentative Thomas lu. Bell- has been advised of this reference.

By order of the Secretary of \7ar.

1 incl. Adjutant General.

■■ r j

J
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201(Ba7rett, Jolm'7*A«)WW l8t Ixid* KB 1-217

War Sejertaeat« Decealier 4«1920 • So ths Qoartermsster General of tlB
Airnym

1$ For r^ly direet to writer*

2« Hepreaantati-vo Shoraas M« Ball, 3ias Been advised of ttiia xaferenoe*

By order of the Seoretery cf War*

1, BrwiB il

1 inol* Adjutant Generals

I

' \

nrr-rriAeo

/•"i .«*

'

'''A -Si
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G. R. S. Form #124

Dlspo'sition Status -

OFFICE MEMORAInDUM. -

REGISTRATION SECTION

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

CEMETERIAL DIVISION

File No.

OSPSS Ref. No.

Follow-up No.

To:

From:

Inquiry Section.

Overseas Project Sub-Section.

I. GENERAL INFORMATION on Cemetery No.(furnished by: )

Data sent Overseas

L--

Operations to commence (approx.) .

Operations to be completed (approx.)

Bodies shipped from European Port ....

Bodies arrived at Hoboken

II. CASE Of

C/
y

The following information was abstracted (Date) fromTJUW ^ ,

/ ;vv/ /
SOURCE

A. G. 0. Cards

A.G.O. Corresp.

G.R.S. Corresp.

relative to disp. /

CLK. in OFFICE

M" L.M—
c>"—

• 7>7'7 7/, ̂

Shppg. Inquiry (

To

OSP S-S Corresp.(see Remarks.)

Clk. in OFFICE

//. {'ef U' i (
DESIRES as to Disposition.

7^7
I ^

Name~ of Relative

I

/ii(hi Z135?^ ̂
Children (Name oldest first)

Father

Mother

Brothers

Sisters

RETURN

N. C. Pvt. Int

EEMAIN

rKiAiU

SPECIAL

1^7.0^
Body to be shipped to

was shipped (Date)

•> i:
-

0 -'t-'Vc/x '



G. R. S. Form #124

Disposition Status -

OFFICE MEMORAI^UM. -

REGISTRATION SECTION

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

CEMETERIAL DIVISION

File No.

OSPSS Ref. No.»^

Follow-up No.

To;

From;

Inquiry Section.

Overseas Project Sub-Section.

I. GENERAL INFORMATION on. Cemetery No. (furnished by:

Data sent Overseas

Operations to commence (approx.)

Operations to be completed (approx.)

Bodies shipped from European Port ....

Bodies arrived at Hoboken

-) (dat0../?.:..?:.'^r'^

;

II. CASE OF

The following information v/as abstracted (Date from^

SOURCE

A. G. 0. Cards

A.G.O. Corresp.

G.R.S. Corresp.

relative to disp.

CLK.

70/^

/yyt>".
In OFFICE

Children (Name oldest first)

Shppg.Inquiry(sent

To.
LJJ

OSP S-S Corresp.(see Remarks.

Clk.

0m

in OFFICE

Nam^m Relative

DESIRES as to Disposition.

Father

Mother

Brothers

Sisters

RETURN

N. C. Pvt. Int.

/

REMAIN SPECIAL

Body to be shipped to

-  - /. was shipped (Date) I

mrss.0>.
;

1.^9.. '

^  -

REMARKS
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HEAD Q U A R T E R S

AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE. Q.M.C.. IN EUROPE

8. AVENUE D'lENA. PARIS

Pile No.

From: Chief

To: Quarte

October 8, 1920

-n ma
— a>

CD

•"-Q CO
r  3

CO
'» i-f
'  CD

--"C B5

O

O

rmaster General-, U.S.Army (Gemeterial Division

Subject: Acknowledgment of Correspondence,

Receipt this date is acknowledged of the following
correspondence from your office:

Letter

dated: September 22,. 1920

File No. 68 Reg* Sec. Gem. Div.

Subject: Corr ectional advice on American Cty. if 68
Is-sur-Tille, Cote d'Or, France,

Name:

Barrett, John t' •

(6>.

ss



•  ̂ •*'

. < I,-

t,.

Smpimtmr 22| 1920*

SS {^g, S«e*, Cm. Ilv.

fBCK: 2b» Quart^mastsr CuneraX, U.S. Army (Cwseterlal jiviBaon).

?0j Asjtricaii Crsv®* r.»fil»traiion Sonrice, C,K,C,, In «Sirep«.

SUBJ£^T: Corr»ct4c»aI advlco or ilmorlcftn na-r-atary, lo-pur-Till«,
Cota d*Cr, SVanea.

aaf«r«ic» parftgntr^^ 2, 9ftU& lettnr of 8, 13£0 (mo
Be 58 Rog. 300.# Cfl«, i2l7.), you ar« odvletri ^ -
"fiiiTotii Joisn*' ofcould rood "Borrott, Jofw i., ?iri*«to, ?4867:i<i, .onpony
D, 62rd InfMtry".

It i« rofttooiod tiwi tho rocorilo of your offloo feo revlaod ««-

8y MtiMriiy of ̂  (;^Rrtorm«flt»r ConorolJ

CHARIKS C. PXlrBCE,
?4iijor, U. 5. Amy,
Chiof, COBtotoriol Ilrioloo.

0SPt8>
cor. A ttJit. Dorti

c. H. pomsx,
lAoat., corps.

:f'

I



£
\7AR D3PAP-T?.!SN'i

Oil ice of the Quartermaster General of the Army
Y/ashington,

C  ̂ -
G,R»S. Fom 8-V;-A-0

Information requested of A jL/' ^ate Sept. X0,1920.
File No*

From:

To:

Subject: In forma-

76>
The Quartermastor General, U. S. Army, (Cemetcrial Division)

Tae/'"'Adj

ion required for G.R,S*

'Registratioin, .
1.

_:rmastor Gej

afeoral of the Amy, 6th & B Gts., K. W..Waehington, D.

i
i.V;' It

coiifii-mation of'-all

C,

is requested that the items checked below be completed# Request
^information shov/n.

//
f. Date of death S/s/lS '

BODY D

(See

a# Surname Barrett .

b. Christian name John g. Cause of death Broncho
(John Pneumonia

c. Serial Number 3486736 - ,'<0 h» Authority (C^C,,/--) ̂  ̂ /

d., Organization Oo. B - 63rd Jnf
/o

< Rank pvt.

IPTION

of the Service Record)

a# Age of enlici^eist

b# Color of eyeV'

c. Color of iiain

d# Height

e, Weight

f. Permanent marks and

physical defects at ,,
eiiiistmont (Old fractures or breaks)

j. Relationsliip

DENTAL ChX^S
(See physical report of
examination prior to enlistnent)

a. Strike out teeth missing

8765 4 32 1-12345678
upper right upper left

7 6 5 4 3 2

lov/er rii::ht
112345678

lov/er left

H. L» ROGEF.S,
Quartonnaster General, u'"^

cfi!ETi:r;i' ::o; 58

3HEET NO; 7
TYPSD 2Yi JBB

t—-o

H, J^OMR,
Captain,

3.713/KB T:

» « • «



G.R.S. Form #120

Shipping Inquiry.
7

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFIC^^THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 01
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

WASHINGTON

MAY 13 1020

ARMY

FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C.

TO: Mrs, Alice Wilson Barrett, Rjf'2, Box 23t Talking Rock, Ga,

SUBJECT: Remains of.„..P.vt.^-..XQlm..B.axr.e.t±

The records of this office show that you have requested that his/

body be

Buriea... in..Arlin^ton_.I^-stie.)ial..-.C..eia.e_te.ry.,..„ArXiiig.tori^„ya,.X

Shippftd to

^ service^ Hoboken. N, J,

If these are not the correct instructions, please change them. Make
changes on reverse aide of this sheet.

The nearest living relative may choose between,(1) return of ,the body
to any address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., National ^
Cemetery; or (3) remain in France. v /

By authority of ;the Quartermaster General:
CHARLES C. PIERCE,

Colonel, U.S. Army.

NAME OF NO. & STREET TOWN STATE

Soldier's Widow > -

✓

/ ® c

Soldier's Children 1.

(Name oldest first) 2.
3.

rather

Mother 01 ®

Brothers 1.

(Name oldest first) 2.

Sisters

D at
Signature...^"

RelationshipAddress f

Note:- Instructions on the teverse side of this sheet should bfe carefully read
before filling out this paper. (OVER)



uaIaM Bua k)
ijf' '^OJXaJ _, Ax-ft-, -^/Z-t^

■4

^ tzyS-P-uyji Jyfup a^ Ikke— Ce^wW^^^," -PU UUiPMeJL
if- ii, q U^J,nklY ptkcc^. io^xH4PiCc£<-

<Vvoi_^ (J^ ^

'tLpJj^ AP-PlZ^ Prdf ^

A  ■ /- - ■
- A- ^. .

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT

1  This paper MUST, Ue signed ,hy the jierson who is tho NEXT of kin in the order
shown in the square on other side of this sheet.

)

2. This paper must he returned showing the names and address of each of the near
est living relativefi-.in "the spaces provided therefor on thq other side of thi^s sheet.

3. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the legally
appointed guardian of the children should ascertain tholr wishes and,act for them in
this matter.

4. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living
near you, to fill out this paper. ^

«  t '> j i t

5  ' If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the ,
nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office. -

6. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in >
the case of this hody.

*■

7. Uaa^the enclosed oi^ljjPlps - pay no postage. «•
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j OFFICE CHIEF OF
BECO '^fni? I3|g

^/9' ̂ /" q

/''

(51 .a, 03^,^3^.
/  • dik^'9, I'rl'S'- ^' \
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0,
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t  '•

WAR DEPARTME

OFFICE OF TfHE CHIEF OF^mFF-^TOF

DISPOSITION SLIP

Subject of paper:

Check
hero. Date. Disposition.

To Secretarj-, General Staff.

To Coordination Branch.

To Military Intelligence Branch.

To Promotions and Assignments Br.

To Statistics Branch.

To Army Operations Division.

To Purch., Stor., and Traffic Div.

To War Plans Division.

Left with Chief of Staff.

To: Assistant Secretary of War.

To The Adjutant General.

Back to Secretary, General Staff.

Keep this slip with papers; check successive steps thereon, md
when papers are sent out of the oiDco or left with the Chief of Stafi for
ward slip, showing disposition, to tlie Chief Clerk of the Office. 3—oioc



B».d Miso*

ri' ■^l?'

Bceai^er a$# 19111

ISrd* Aiiee JkiSTOtt,
£ 2, fi os 29,
Valkia^ Hoel':^ Cfooz^izw

3)007

I hs-Yo the honor t© schnoffloSg© th© receipt of
your letter of Dccoabcr 9, ISIS; rolstlYo to the retiimiae
to the tFnitcd. Stetco cf the bo^y of yciir h^-.sb'ma, essS, In
reBpontte, to advise ym as foiledi-

She bodies of our soldlors oad sailors who dio
eJirood will bo to -tdxia cotmtaT-, -anless otherwise
roguostod, e-t Gcvenrasresit eipenGC, ^:?icn the oorrlitle^i;:; of
transportatIra® etc*, It posrihle for this wor!~ to
h© begsJi* ^ rof^rot that no definite st-atoiimt be
QBde ae to ,1u6t when -this irlll he, tszt dhse smoneoecassit.
will bo wade throng the press*

Arrani^.ont8 havo nti&t with the I^renc^h
Oorarmont for the nse of cortaln (seotion^E of the ooimtry
as rallltary eometorlop, and ©r^ahlyratlnns hare hooix
Imown Gff Gravfl He^latr^^tlon Httltn, nheee dwty it 1» to loete
after the tO}i?>or«ry burial of oar deceased soldiers in
Franoo* and the prosorvntion of identlflestioB records* so
that when the time o^sa for the transfer of the hodles to
this country there vrtll ho no qnest? ac to ident Itp*

Xf It ic yoar wish, that the body of your hnsbawl
bo rotiavtod to thio country, hindly address thle office*
eriving your huebend'o ranic, oy^ranisfo-ti^m* at©*, and
proper roforenoo will be mA9 an to year request*

It is desired to express to yoa iho dee^ sysqpatbQr
of the Deq^ttrtwent oa aoooimt of tho Xoas of your isselMi^*
aad to eosrssnd you for the groat eaarlfice and contribatlea
you bore cade to the <rsuae for which your hxuiboad flare "bSm
life*

Tot; tswa^^ME*,
C. A--Ubni

d

M^ite«t ttaegrd^

-

0''
■ '.*■ '^1

M
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Q. M. C. F*rm 491.


